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Cayman METEO Max Temperature (AVERAGE:30.3 °C)
(Period: 1981 - 2010)

Year On Record
Month On Average
Month On Record

3-month period on record

Hottest

Value

31.1 °C

322 °C

33.3°C

33°C

Hottest
Date

2002
August
August 2001

July to September 2001

Coolest

Value

299 °C

28.2°C

26.3 °C

27.7°C

Coolest
Date

1996
January
January 1981

December to February 1984



METEO, Cayman - Monthly Max Temperature

(Location: 19.3°N, -81.3°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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METEO, Cayman - Seasonal Max Temperature

(Location: 19.3°N, -81.3°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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